Eliza’s Manor Brunch Menu

Continental Breakfast 14
House made Muesli with fresh Fruit Salad, Blueberries, Yoghurt and Milk

The Manor Works 20
Eliza’s Full Cooked Breakfast with Bacon, Breakfast Sausage, Hash Brown, Tomato,
Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans and your choice of Eggs, Scrambled, Poached or Fried
on Grain bread

Eggs Benedict 18.50
Traditionally served on toasted English Muffins, served with house
made Hollandaise sauce, Spinach and with your choice of one of the
following:
Bacon
Salmon
Fried Mushroom

French Toast 17.50
Grilled Banana, Maple Syrup and Bacon
or
Peaches, Maple Syrup, Cinnamon Sugar
and Orange Zest

Pancakes 17.50
Maple syrup, Seasonal Fruit and Greek Yoghurt

Eggs any Style  12.50
Poached, Scrambled or Fried
With your choice of Bacon or

Salmon on grain toast

Creamy Mushrooms 16
With Bacon on Grain Toast

Omelette 15
With your choice of Cheese, Ham, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion,
Spinach



Coffee

Flat White 3.80
Cappuccino

Mochaccino

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Long Black

Americano

Piccolo

Long Macchiato

Short Macchiato 3.60
Extra Shot 60c

Tea

We have a fine selection of Lipton Black Label Teas, please ask one of our friendly

staff what we have available today.

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.20
3.80
3.80

For One 3.50

For Two 4.50
Cold Drinks

Fresh Fruit Smoothies

Berry, banana or passionfruit 8

Shakes

Strawberry, vanilla or chocolate 5

Iced Drinks

Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee, 6.50

Iced Mocha

Lemon Lime & Bitters 4.00

Fresh Fruit Juices 4.50

Diet Coke, Coke, Lemonade 3.50

Red Bull

6.00

4.60
4.60
4.60
4.80
4.80
4.80



