

Eliza's Manor Brunch Menu

Continental Breakfast 14

House made Muesli with fresh Fruit Salad, Blueberries, Yoghurt and Milk

The Manor Works 20

Eliza's Full Cooked Breakfast with Bacon, Breakfast Sausage, Hash Brown, Tomato, Fried Mushrooms, Baked Beans and your choice of Eggs, Scrambled, Poached or Fried on Grain bread

Eggs Benedict 18.50

Traditionally served on toasted English Muffins, served with house made Hollandaise sauce, Spinach and with your choice of one of the following:

Bacon
Salmon
Fried Mushroom

French Toast 17.50 Grilled Banana, Maple Syrup and Bacon or Peaches, Maple Syrup, Cinnamon Sugar and Orange Zest

Pancakes 17.50 Maple syrup, Seasonal Fruit and Greek Yoghurt

Eggs any Style 12.50
Poached, Scrambled or Fried
With your choice of Bacon or
Salmon on grain toast

Creamy Mushrooms 16 With Bacon on Grain Toast

Omelette 15

With your choice of Cheese, Ham, Mushroom, Tomato, Onion, Spinach

Coffee

Flat White	3.80	4.20	4.60
Cappuccino		4.20	4.60
Mochaccino		4.20	4.60
Chai Latte		4.40	4.80
Hot Chocolate		4.40	4.80
Long Black		4.40	4.80
Americano		4.20	
Piccolo		3.80	
Long Macchiato		3.80	
Short Macchiato	3.60		
Extra Shot	60c		

Tea

We have a fine selection of Lipton Black Label Teas, please ask one of our friendly staff what we have available today.

For One	3.50
For Two	4 50

Cold Drinks

Fresh Fruit Smoothies Berry, banana or passionfruit	8
Shakes Strawberry, vanilla or chocolate	5
Iced Drinks Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee, Iced Mocha	6.50
Lemon Lime & Bitters Fresh Fruit Juices Diet Coke, Coke, Lemonade Red Bull	4.00 4.50 3.50 6.00